
WEST MARSHALL TROJAN CC INVITE
MS GIRLS 2 Mile     Lincoln Valley Golf Course * State Center, IA     9/24/2019     Sunny 88°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Collins-Maxwell MS             3    8   10   13   16   20        =  50    1:22:59      16:36      1:44
    2   West Marshall MS               1    2   12   19   21   24        =  55    1:24:32      16:54      3:40
    3   South Hamilton MS              5   11   14   15   18   28        =  63    1:24:33      16:55      1:57
    4   Baxter MS                      4    7    9   22   27             =  69    1:30:21      18:04      6:57
    5   Colo-NESCO  MS                 6   17   23   25   26   29        =  97    1:35:11      19:02      5:45

 Incomplete Teams:  Ankeny Christian Academy MS, BCLUW  MS
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Ryleigh Strojohann          7th    West Marshall MS                  15:00      7:30
      2       2   Jadyn Bunting               8th    West Marshall MS                  15:30      7:45
      3       3   Erica Houge                 8th    Collins-Maxwell MS                15:42      7:51
      4       4   Zoey Gliem                  7th    Baxter MS                         15:47      7:54
      5       5   Ashlynn Erikson             8th    South Hamilton MS                 15:58      7:59
      6       6   Gemma Bower                 8th    Colo-NESCO  MS                    16:03      8:02
      7           Anya Blass                  7th    Ankeny Christian Academy MS       16:16      8:08
      8       7   Morgan Hansen               8th    Baxter MS                         16:20      8:10
      9       8   Addison Anderson            8th    Collins-Maxwell MS                16:21      8:10
     10       9   Regan Russell               8th    Baxter MS                         16:23      8:12
     11      10   Sarah Tschantz              8th    Collins-Maxwell MS                16:35      8:18
     12      11   Koda Koster                 8th    South Hamilton MS                 16:42      8:21
     13      12   Audrey Girard               8th    West Marshall MS                  16:54      8:27
     14      13   Gracie Leslie               8th    Collins-Maxwell MS                16:56      8:28
     15      14   Aaliyah Kasner              7th    South Hamilton MS                 16:58      8:29
     16      15   McKenna Miller              7th    South Hamilton MS                 17:00      8:30
     17      16   Emma Pasquariello           8th    Collins-Maxwell MS                17:26      8:43
     18           Kalie Stover                7th    BCLUW  MS                         17:30      8:45
     19           Abby Kemp                   7th    BCLUW  MS                         17:31      8:45
     20      17   Annabelle Nessa             8th    Colo-NESCO  MS                    17:45      8:52
     21      18   Valerie Wagner              8th    South Hamilton MS                 17:55      8:58
     22      19   Jillian Karsjen             7th    West Marshall MS                  18:28      9:14
     23      20   Sophie Comegys              8th    Collins-Maxwell MS                18:31      9:16
     24      21   Emily Morrison              7th    West Marshall MS                  18:40      9:20
     25      22   Morgan Ratliff              8th    Baxter MS                         19:06      9:33
     26           Kayla Davenport             8th    Ankeny Christian Academy MS       19:08      9:34
     27      23   Lily Stalzer                7th    Colo-NESCO  MS                    19:09      9:34
     28      24   Lillian Fischer             7th    West Marshall MS                  19:30      9:45
     29      25   Gracie Luthje               7th    Colo-NESCO  MS                    20:27     10:13
     30           Campbell Oshirak            7th    Ankeny Christian Academy MS       20:33     10:17
     31      26   Galaxie Cable               8th    Colo-NESCO  MS                    21:48     10:54
     32      27   Lydia Pierce                8th    Baxter MS                         22:45     11:22
     33      28   Ivy Hines                   7th    South Hamilton MS                 23:02     11:31
     34      29   Sara Davison                7th    Colo-NESCO  MS                    23:04     11:32
     35           Ryleigh Metheny             7th    Ankeny Christian Academy MS       23:51     11:55
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WEST MARSHALL TROJAN CC INVITE
MS GIRLS 2 Mile     Lincoln Valley Golf Course * State Center, IA     9/24/2019     Sunny 88°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Collins-Maxwell MS                Score =   50
    3    Erica Houge, 8th               15:42  7:51
    8    Addison Anderson, 8th          16:21  8:10
   10    Sarah Tschantz, 8th            16:35  8:18
   13    Gracie Leslie, 8th             16:56  8:28
   16    Emma Pasquariello, 8th         17:26  8:43
   20    Sophie Comegys, 8th            18:31  9:16

  2) West Marshall MS                  Score =   55
    1    Ryleigh Strojohann, 7th        15:00  7:30
    2    Jadyn Bunting, 8th             15:30  7:45
   12    Audrey Girard, 8th             16:54  8:27
   19    Jillian Karsjen, 7th           18:28  9:14
   21    Emily Morrison, 7th            18:40  9:20
   24    Lillian Fischer, 7th           19:30  9:45

  3) South Hamilton MS                 Score =   63
    5    Ashlynn Erikson, 8th           15:58  7:59
   11    Koda Koster, 8th               16:42  8:21
   14    Aaliyah Kasner, 7th            16:58  8:29
   15    McKenna Miller, 7th            17:00  8:30
   18    Valerie Wagner, 8th            17:55  8:58
   28    Ivy Hines, 7th                 23:02 11:31

  4) Baxter MS                         Score =   69
    4    Zoey Gliem, 7th                15:47  7:54
    7    Morgan Hansen, 8th             16:20  8:10
    9    Regan Russell, 8th             16:23  8:12
   22    Morgan Ratliff, 8th            19:06  9:33
   27    Lydia Pierce, 8th              22:45 11:22

  5) Colo-NESCO  MS                    Score =   97
    6    Gemma Bower, 8th               16:03  8:02
   17    Annabelle Nessa, 8th           17:45  8:52
   23    Lily Stalzer, 7th              19:09  9:34
   25    Gracie Luthje, 7th             20:27 10:13
   26    Galaxie Cable, 8th             21:48 10:54
   29    Sara Davison, 7th              23:04 11:32

 Incomplete Teams:

 Ankeny Christian Academy MS
    7    Anya Blass, 7th             16:16     8:08
   26    Kayla Davenport, 8th        19:08     9:34
   30    Campbell Oshirak, 7th       20:33     10:17
   35    Ryleigh Metheny, 7th        23:51     11:55

 BCLUW  MS
   18    Kalie Stover, 7th           17:30     8:45
   19    Abby Kemp, 7th              17:31     8:45
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